洛阳中心小学少先队大队部2019—2020学年第一学期

一日常规汇总表    汇总人    任婧辰 周梦洁  胡轩睿 经优      
	周次
星期
班级
得分
	第  9 周
	第 10周

	
	两操

领巾

校服车、

校服
	用餐
	环卫
	文明

礼仪
	文明

行走
	★
加星

总扣分★

	两操

领巾

校服
	用餐
	环卫
	文明

礼仪
	文明

行走
	★
加星

总扣分


	一
年

级

	1 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★


	
	2 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1.5
	
	1.5
	3

	
	3 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	1
	1.5

	
	4 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	0.5

	
	5 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★

	
	6 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	
	0.5

	
	7 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2.5
	2.5

	
	8 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★

	
	9 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★

	
	10 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★

	
	11 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	
	0.5

	
	12 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★

	二 年 级
	1 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	0.5
	1

	
	2 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1.5
	
	
	2.5

	
	3 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1

	
	4 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★

	
	5 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	0.5
	
	0.5
	2

	
	6 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	0.5
	
	0.5
	3

	
	7 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	0.5
	
	
	0.5

	
	8 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	1

	
	9 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	1
	
	
	4

	
	10 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	2

	
	11 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	2

	
	12b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	1
	
	
	4
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	周次
星期
班级
得分
	第  9周
	


第10周

	
	两操领巾

校服
	用餐
	环卫
	文明

礼仪
	文明

行走
	★
加星

总扣分

	两操

领巾

校服
	用餐
	环卫
	文明

礼仪
	文明

行走
	★
加星

总扣分


	三
年

级

	1 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	已
	1
	
	1
	0.5
	2.5

	
	2 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	1
	3

	
	3 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	
	
	3

	
	4 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	
	0.5

	
	5 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	0.5
	
	
	1.5

	
	6 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	0.5
	1
	1
	3.5

	
	7 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	0.5
	1.5

	
	8 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1

	
	9 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	1.5
	3

	
	10 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	1
	
	3

	
	11 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★

	
	12 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	0.5

	四 年 级
	1 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★

	
	2 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	0.5
	1
	
	5.5

	
	3 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	3

	
	4 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	
	0.5

	
	5 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★

	
	6 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	1
	1.5
	3

	
	7 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	
	0.5

	
	8 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	1
	3
	4.5

	
	9 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	1
	
	1.5

	
	10 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★

	
	11 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	★

	
	12b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★
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	周次
星期
班级
得分
	第  9周
	第 10周
 周

	
	两操领巾

校服
	用餐
	环卫
	文明

礼仪
	文明

行走
	★
加星

总扣分
4
	两操

领巾

校服
	用餐
	环卫
	文明

礼仪
	文明

行走
	★
加星

总扣分


	五
年

级

	1 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	2

	
	2 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★

	
	3 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	
	
	0.5

	
	4 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	2

	
	5 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4.5
	4.5

	
	6 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	2

	
	7 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	
	
	
	0.5

	
	8 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	
	2.5
	3

	
	9 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1.5
	1.5

	
	10 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	1

	
	11 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	2
	4

	
	12 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1.5
	1.5

	六 年 级
	1 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	2

	
	2 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	
	
	
	0.5

	
	3 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	1.5
	3.5

	
	4 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5
	1
	1.5
	4

	
	5 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★

	
	6 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	★

	
	7 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	0.5
	
	
	2
	1.5

	
	8 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	0.5
	
	
	
	1

	
	9 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	
	10 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	
	
	
	0.5

	
	11 b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1.5
	
	
	
	
	1.5

	
	12b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	0.5
	
	
	
	1


